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MAASEIK-BREE

Data Technology Deerlijk

AD IG Afstand
EN M) Distanc

10

WL LLEMS-EI JERKAMP
WL LLEMS-EI JERKAMP
HAWINKEL CHRIST
WL LLEMS-EI JERKAMP
THAENS MARTO
DIDDEN N+E
SCHAEKERS JOS
DIDDEN N+E
HALDERMANS FIEL
WL LLEMS-EI JERKAMP
HANOT ALFONSINE
GE (BENS JEAN

WL LLEMS-EI JERKAMP
GRONDELAERS RITA
DIDDEN N+E
MARTENS MAWRICE
WL LLEMS-EI JERKAMP
VAN BRIEL YVES
PANIS-TILMANS
HOES ADRI-JAN

GE (BENS JEAN

GE (BENS JEAN

WL LLEMS-EI JERKAMP
HALDERMANS FIEL
DE GELISSEN GEBR.
CONAERT+ ZN
DIDDEN N+E

NO UREN-PAESEN

NO UREN-PAESEN
PANIS-TILMANS

WL LLEMS-EI JERKAMP
COX GERARD

HANOT ALFONSINE
SIMONS WILLY
WLLLEMS -EI JERKAMP
STRATERMANS WILLY
PANIS-TILMANS

NO UREN-PAESEN
SCHAEKERS JOS

NO UREN-PAESEN

WL LLEMS-EI JERKAMP
WL LLEMS-EI JERKAMP
WL LLEMS-EI JERKAMP
CONAERT+ ZN

GERIS G W DO &ZOON
SIMONS WILLY
SIMONS WILLY
THAENS MARTIO
HAWINKEL CHRIST
HOES ADRI-JAN
ROSVELDS LEON

Gemeent
Localit

EISDEN
EISDEN
KINROOI
EISDEN
MEE UREN
NEEROET
OPHOVEN
NEEROET
DILSEN-
EISDEN
PEER
MEE UREN
EISDEN
OPGLABE
NEEROET
MAASEIK
EISDEN
MEESWLJ
DILSEN
MAASEIK
MEE UNEN
MEE UREN
EISDEN
DILSEN-
MAASMEC
DILSEN-
NEEROET
PEER
PEER
DILSEN
EISDEN
OPHOVEN
PEER
MAASEIK
EISDEN
KESSENI
DILSEN
PEER
OPHOVEN
PEER
EISDEN
EISDEN
EISDEN
DILSEN-
NEEROET
MAASEIK
MAASEIK
MEE UREN
KINROOI
MAASEIK
MAASEIK
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97216 4
3

96 4122
96 5% 37
971125
2
960151
4

96 59 42
960811
5
95610
3
967898
6

95% 485
96 3972
968886
2

3

7

2

9516 47
959818
4
97028 4
2

2

8
971108
2
967059
9

9742 4%
3

3

2

4

10

11

12

2

96 4405

LOSTIJD/LACHER : 06. 45

Ring JR Bestat Snelh.
Bague AN Constat Vitesse
507790210 20. 40230 1142. 26
515312009 22. 16 440 1024. 14
511961811 06. 08 421 1000. 48
507791310 06. 08120 982. 52
509160609 06. 20524 979. 92
507044011 06. 22570 979. 40
513545211 06. 39508 968. 37
506181910 06. 35420 966. 89
514816011 06. 37131 959. 94
509320611 06. 37350 953.66
504552710 06. 59161 944 90
512039511 06. 5190 942.60
509323811 06. 49310 942 42
506 54709 06. 53261 941.14
506183810 07. 06120 938.24
513554711 07. 15307 932. 00
509680812 07. 04050 929. 06
516 402512 07. 07 539 927. 82
506693712 07. 21580 922. 49
515903809 07. 33450 916.85
505475910 07.25360 916. 28
509404309 07. 28090 91 4. 06
105357207 07. 32120 904. 30
514817511 07. 46 431 897. 57
506 328110 07. 37230 897. 4
51 4333609 07. 48007 896. 18
506 448010 07. 54370 896. 09
517 583209 08. 0258 893. 49
507273411 08. 05378 891. 29
514582009 08. 01140 889. 08
507793510 07. 51300 888. 06
5095% 0608 08.11203 887. 39
507324011 08. 05541 887. 08
509481712 08. 11225 883.66
509319311 07. 59170 881.67
51125012 08. 22470 881. 05
518412409 08.11220 880.85
507272111 08. 19218 880. 19
514805509 08. 22318 878. 42
517 58 4009 08. 22068 878. 00
507789110 08. 04080 877.74
509684812 08. 10090 872. 91
507794810 08. 10120 872. 87
522195712 08. 18297 871. 38
50679512 08.23574 871. 22
509484812 08. 28024 870. 41
513570911 08. 29354 869. 20
509168909 08. 27 433 868. 01
511963111 08. 37360 867. 54
513526111 08. 35290 866.25
513578811 08. 34521 86 5. 89



